LEGGE 69/18.6.2009

[MESE DI GENNAIO 2013

VIGILANZA URBANA 7,69%| 92,31%
DEMOGRAFICO-

ASILO NIDO 11,18%| 88,82%| 1,32%
RAGIONERIA-TRIBUTI|  34,00%|  66,00%
TECNICO

URBANISTICO 16,89%| 83,11%
TECNICO

AMBIENTALE 14,71%|  85,29%
SEGRETERIA-

PERSONALE-

PROTOCOLLO-

SERVIZI SCOLASTICI | 14,90%| 85,10%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



